Version No.: V1.3 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM3051-DP Intelligent Differential Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Advanced monocrystalline silicon
differential pressure sensor adopted
■ Wide pressure range covering -0.1～3MPa
■ 2-wire mode, 4～20mA analog output,
HART® protocol digital communication

Version No.: V1.3 7 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PC3051S-DP - 6k J8X M1
How to order for accessories
C1 B3
Product model:
PCM3051S-DP
Pressure range selection:
1k=±1kPa
6k=±6kPa
40k=±40kPa
100k=±100kPa
250k=±250kPa
1M=±1MPa
3M=±3MPa
Diaphragm material:
NA: 316L
M1: Hastelloy C
Electrical connection:
J8 = 3051 gray white housing without display
(M20×1.5 female)
J8X= 3051 gray white housing with display
(M20×1.5 female)
J12 = 3051 blue isolation ex-proof housing without
display (M20×1.5 female)
J12X = 3051 blue isolation ex-proof housing with
display (M20×1.5 female)
J22 = 3051 blue isolation ex-proof housing without
display (NPT1/2 female)
J22X = 3051 blue isolation ex-proof housing with
display (NPT1/2 female)
Pressure connection:
C1=M20×1.5 with welded pipe
C2=G1/2 with welded pipe
C3=G1/4 (Male)
C5F=NPT1/4 (Female) (default)
C7=NPT1/2
C7F=NPT1/2 (Female)
SFZC1= tri-valve set M20×1.5 with welded
pipe
SFZC5F= tri-valve set NPT1/4 (Female)
Mounting bracket:
B1=Pipe installation bending bracket
B2=Plane installation bending bracket
B3=Pipe installation flat bracket
Version No.: V1.3 8 www.wtsensor.com